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DATE: December 3, 1998

TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bayo)

FROM: Division of Communications (D’ ) PR
Division of Legal Services (Duavis)

RE: Docket No. 981737-T1 - Cancel Florida Public Service Commission of
inerexchange Telecommunications Certificate No. 4064 issued to United Wats,
inc. d/b/a UWI for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Pursusnt to Section 2.07(6) Prmm:nﬁ'mqmﬂm
Docket No. 981737-T1 hetlosed i i opened in error. Upon further
investigation, it was det 981259- ' wuopmedﬂtherequutofthe
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Telecommunications, Inc.

cc:  Division of Communications (aler)
Division of Legal Services (K. Pefia)
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